 Datasheet
PTC System Controls and Diagnostics
VWIN
 Pyramid Technical Consultants     1 11
Vacuum Windows for Proton Beam Systems
Features
Applications · Proton beam therapy systems.
· Means for high energy proton beams to leave vacuum and come into

Model Mating flange Beam window
diameter (mm)
He leak rate
(mbar l s-1)
VWIN34PI25NI-DN40CF DN40CF
(2.75” od)
34.0 <= 1e-6
Window material
25 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
VWIN34PI50NI-DN40CF DN40CF
(2.75” od)
50 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
34.0 <= 2e-8
VWIN34PI25NI-DN40KF KF40 25 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
34.8 <= 1e-6
VWIN34PI50NI-DN40KF KF40 50 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
34.8 <= 2e-8
VWIN30SS50-DN40CF DN40CF
(2.75” od)
304 st steel 50 µm 30.0 <= 1e-9
VWIN44SS50-DN63CF DN63CF
(4.5” od)
304 st steel 50 µm 44.0 <= 1e-9
VWIN34PI25NI-DN80ISO-K DN80ISO-K 25 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
34.8 <= 1e-6
VWIN34PI50NI-DN80ISO-K DN80ISO-K 50 µm polyimide with
nickel metallization
34.8 <= 2e-8
VWIN24TI15-DN40CF  DN40CF
(2.75” od)
Titanium 15 µm 24.0 <= 3e-9
VWIN24TI25-DN40CF  DN40CF
(2.75” od)
Titanium 25 µm 24.0 <= 1e-9
VWIN44SS50-DN100ISO-K DNISO100K 304 st steel 50 µm 44.0 <= 1e-9
Specifications - vacuum
 Datasheet
PTC System Controls and Diagnostics
VWIN

PTC System Controls and Diagnostics
VWIN
 Pyramid Technical Consultants     11 11
Pyramid Technical Consultants, Inc.,
135 Beaver Street Suite 102
Waltham MA 02452  USA
Tel:   +1 781 402 1700  (USA),
 +44 1273 492002 (UK)
Email: support@ptcusa.com www.ptcusa.com
The information herein is believed accurate at time of
publication, but no specific warranty is given regarding
its use.  All specifications are subject to change.
All trademarks and names acknowledged.
VWIN_DS_240123
Ordering information
VWIN34PI25NI-DN40CF Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 25 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
DN40 CF metal gasket mating flange (2.75” od)
VWIN34PI50NI-DN40CF Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 50 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
DN40 CF metal gasket mating flange (2.75” od)
VWIN34PI25NI-DN40KF Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 25 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
DN40 KF40 mating flange, for KF centering O ring.
VWIN34PI50NI-DN40KF Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 50 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
DN40 KF40 mating flange, for KF centering O ring.
VWIN30SS50-DN40CF Vacuum window 30 mm diameter, diffusion bonded 50 µm 304
stainless steel film
DN40 CF metal gasket mating flange (2.75” od)
VWIN44SS50-DN63CF Vacuum window 44 mm diameter, diffusion bonded 50 µm 304
stainless steel film
DN63 CF metal gasket mating flange (4.5” od)
VWIN34PI25NI-DN80ISO-K Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 25 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
Adapted to DN80ISO-K mating flange (clamped)
VWIN34PI50NI-DN80ISO-K Vacuum window 34 mm diameter, 50 µm polyimide film with
nickel metallization.
Adapted to DN80ISO-K  mating flange (clamped).
VWIN24TI15-DN40CF  Vacuum window 24 mm diameter, diffusion bonded 15 µm titani-
um film
DN40 CF metal gasket mating flange (2.75” od)
VWIN24TI25-DN40CF  Vacuum window 24 mm diameter, diffusion bonded 25 µm titani-
um film
DN40 CF metal gasket mating flange (2.75” od)
VWIN44SS50-DN100ISO-K Vacuum window 44 mm diameter, diffusion bonded 50 µm 304
stainless steel film
DN100ISO-K mating flange (clamped)
Enquire for details of custom flange adaptions.